

<b>City of Baldwin Resurfacing of Various City Roads</b>						
<b>LINE NO.</b>	<b>GDOT ITEM</b>	<b>ITEM</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>Pittman Construction Company</b>	
					<b>P. O. Box 155 1487 Farmer Road Conyers, GA 30012</b>	
					<b>UNIT AMOUNT</b>	<b>AMOUNT</b>
0010	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$18,940.00	\$18,940.00
0015		SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	1.35	LM	\$7,250.00	\$9,787.50
0020	402-1812	RECYCLED ASPHALT CONC. LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & h LIME	218	TN	\$77.00	\$16,786.00
0025	402-3103	RECYCLED ASPHALT CONCRETE 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATI & H LIME	692	TN	\$77.00	\$53,284.00
0030	402-3141	RECYCLED ASPHALT CONCRETE 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME SYSTEM, PARAPETS)	188	TN	\$76.70	\$14,419.60
0035	413-1000	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	757	GAL	\$3.10	\$2,346.70
0040	441-0016	DRIVEWAY CONCRETE, 6 IN THICK	36	SY	\$148.75	\$5,355.00
0045	611-8050	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	0	EA	\$600.00	\$0.00
0050	611-8140	ADJUST VALVE TO GRADE	0	EA	\$500.00	\$0.00
0055	652-5452	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 4 IN, YELLOW	7112	LF	\$0.19	\$1,351.28
0060	652-5701	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	36	LF	\$2.50	\$90.00
0065	706-1002	TURF ESTABLISHMENT, TP B	0.98	AC	\$2,000.00	\$1,960.00
<b>REVISED CONTRACT TOTAL:</b>						<b>\$124,320.08</b>